
Mob:GSTIN :

HSN CODE

SUBHASH CHOWK,KAPDA LINE MAIN ROAD PUSAD

State : State Code :

Address :

27AKOPM8719J1ZF

27MAHARASHTRA

02-12-2025

INVOICE NO.:

DATE

DM. .NO.

V.NO.

THROUGH

LR. NO.

LR. DATE

 12323

__-__-____

DEVIKA TRANSPORT

90477

MOTEWAR SAREE

 6 1 540754S.R. RAJASTHANI *  905.00  5430.005MTR

 10 2 540754S.R. BAANDHNIYA *  745.00  7450.005MTR

 10 3 540754S.R. ARNIKA *  700.00  7000.005MTR

 10 4 540754S.R. SHANKH *  730.00  7300.005MTR

 36
 27112.00

 645.53Total SGST:

 645.53Total CGST

 25821.00Taxable Amt:

 1359.00Discount

 27180.00Total Amt.:

TO PAY

RS. TWENTY-SEVEN THOUSAND ONE 

HUNDRED TWELVE ONLY

Round Off -0.06

SUPER NET NO LESS

TotalIgstSgstCgstGrossGst%Qty.HSN

540754  36  25821.00  645.53  645.53  0.00 5  27112.06

 0.00 645.53  645.53 25821.00 36
Total:

 27112.06

242089031746

122529876981556

f5faaebdec861c6b9d492b585c4df2c26a6cce38a7

ec799748170a366aa085ba

E-way Bill No-

ACK No-

IRN No-

 2,268,027.00OUTSTANDING :


